Caprese Sataa

Chicken Caedae

Ctoban Salad

Greeek Salad

Gleeen Salad

Otivier Salad

Rocket Salad with SWimpl
Smak Salad

Thai Beef Salaa

Tuna 7ish Salad

90 000 UZS
55 000 UZS
55 000 UZS
65 000 UZS
45 000 UZS
65 000 UZS
140 000 UZS
50 000 UZS

65 000 U

110 000 U

LS
LS



Cuoited Seasonal Vegetables
Cheese Platter

st Gasoited

Hevung with Potatoes

Tleat Gasoieted

Pickles Gasoited

Cold Staiteu

50 000 UZS
130 000 UZS
280 000 UZS

60 000 UZS

250 000
50 000

s

o

S
LS



Cheede Rolls
Chicken Sticks
Chicken Wings
i1t Sticks

Stot Kebab
Vegetabte Sping Rolls

ot Staiters

30 000 UZS
50 000 UZS
40 000 UZS
110 000 UZS
40 000 UZS

100 000 U

30 000 U

S
S



Beef Quesadilla
Chicken Quesadilla
Vegetable Quesadilla
Cteede Buwgelr
Chicken Buwel

Club Sandwict
Stear Sandwich
Tuna Sandwiich

Sandwicties & Buwges

120 000
100 000

80 000

UZS

st

s

S
S

100 000 UZS

80 000 UZS
UJZS

90 000
90 000
110 000

s

a

S
LS

100 000 UZS



Boueca Soup

Ctceken Soup

Lentil Soup

Tlwstioom Soup
UstaSoup

Vegetable Ulinestione Soup

40 000 UZS
40 000 UZS
40 000 UZS
50 000 UZS

60 000
40 000

s

o

S
LS



Beef Cliknede

Beef llledallions

Beef with Mlwateoom
Chdcken Cliinede

Chteken Coludon Blew
Caceten Thighs

Tillet of Beef

Giulled Cliccken Bireaat
Gulled Pikepeict
Giultea Satmon Tiltet
Homemade Potatoes with Beef
CLamb with Vegetables
Twekian Style Mlleatbalts

lain Cowese

180 000 U

180 000 U

LS
LS

150 000 UZS
100 000 UZS
100 000 UZS
100 000 UZS

180 000 U

100 000 U

LS
S

200 000 UZS
300 000 UZS
150 000 UZS

140 000 U

100 000 U

S
LS



Uzbek Cucsine

letcehus Salad 40 000 UZS
Kazan Kebab 180 000 UZS
Lamb Qaynatma 60 000 UZS
Soup Lagman 60 000 UZS
Soup llastava 50 000 UZS
Teaditional Tllantc 80 000 UZS
Ctuctwaia (Uzbek dumplings) 40 000 UZs



Pasta & Pizza

Cabonaa with Smoked Sawiage 90 000 UZS
Tettucinne Gilfredo with Caceken 90 000 UZS
Penne Guwabiata 75 000 UZS
Spagtetti Bolognede 90 000 UZS
Ctiieken Pizza 100 000 UZS
Combo Pizza 150 000 UZS
Tllagherita Pizza 100 000 UZS
Pepeitont Pizza 110 000 UZS



Tiench Tices
Gulled Vegetabiles
lasted Potato
Placn Rece

Potato Wedges

Gawisk

40 000 UZS
50 000 UZS
35 000 UZS
35 000 UZS
35 000 UZS




G te Studel with Jee Cream 40 000 UZS
Buownde 50 000 UZS
Cieesecatce 50 000 UZS
Ctacalate Extertazy 50 000 UZS
Pue1t Seasonal Tutits 120 000 UZS
Puit Satad with Jee 50 000 UZS
Honeycake 40 000 UZS
Jee Cream (thiee scaops) 60 000 UZS
Red Vatvet 40 000 UZS
Toramie 50 000 UZS

7o iden, call 116



